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VIDA WHEELCHAIR
The Aspire VIDA is a super lightweight transport wheelchair ideal for quick trips to the shops, 
appointments and catching up with friends. Ergonomic backrest and seat shape follow the contours 
of the user to maximise comfort and postural support. The 21 stone safe working load caters to a broad 
range of users. 

UPHOLSTERY  
Orange/Black
FRAME  
Silver

UPHOLSTERY  
Green/Black
FRAME  
Silver

5 YEARS WARRANTY
Frame

1 YEAR WARRANTY
Components

SWL 
135kg
21st
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• Available as attendant propelled or self-propelled

• Lightweight frame design ensures easy lifting in  
and out of cars, ideal for carers

• Contoured and padded seating improves comfort and 
postural support

• Attendant operated hand brakes with parking lock

• Simple and intuitive folding for easy transportation

• Removable leg rests and folding back for compact storage

• Rear storage pocket for essentials

• Anti-tippers available (WCA848275)

• Lap belt available (WCA848300)

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

OVERALL 
LENGTH

mm/in

OVERALL 
WIDTH

mm/in

OVERALL 
HEIGHT

mm/in

SEAT 
DEPTH

mm/in

SEAT 
WIDTH

mm/in

ANTERIOR 
SEAT  

HEIGHT
mm/in

POSTERIOR 
SEAT  

HEIGHT
mm/in

BACKREST  
HEIGHT

mm/in

ARMREST  
HEIGHT

mm/in

REAR 
WHEEL

in

MIN. CHAIR 
WEIGHT

kg/lbs

TOTAL 
CHAIR 

WEIGHT
kg/lbs

Attendant 
Propelled

995 / 
39

655 / 
26

930 / 
36.5

420 / 
16.5

450 / 
18

495 / 
19.5

445 / 
17.5

430 /  
17

200 /  
8

13
8.8 / 
19.4

9.6 / 
21.2

Self 
Propelled

1030 / 
40.5

685 / 
27

930 / 
36.5

420 / 
16.5

450 / 
18

495 / 
19.5

445 / 
17.5

430 /  
17

200 /  
8

22
7.5 / 
16.6

11.7 / 
25.8

Self - Propelled

Attendant Propelled

SWL 
135kg
21st


