

## VIDA WHEELCHAIR

The Aspire VIDA is a super lightweight transport wheelchair ideal for quick trips to the shops, appointments and catching up with friends. Ergonomic backrest and seat shape follow the contours of the user to maximise comfort and postural support. The 21 stone safe working load caters to a broad range of users.











## **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- · Available as attendant propelled or self-propelled
- Lightweight frame design ensures easy lifting in and out of cars, ideal for carers
- Contoured and padded seating improves comfort and postural support
- · Attendant operated hand brakes with parking lock
- · Simple and intuitive folding for easy transportation
- · Removable leg rests and folding back for compact storage
- · Rear storage pocket for essentials
- · Anti-tippers available (WCA848275)
- · Lap belt available (WCA848300)

## Self - Propelled





## **Attendant Propelled**









	OVERALL LENGTH mm/in	OVERALL WIDTH mm/in	OVERALL HEIGHT mm/in	SEAT DEPTH mm/in	SEAT WIDTH mm/in	ANTERIOR SEAT HEIGHT mm/in	POSTERIOR SEAT HEIGHT mm/in	BACKREST HEIGHT mm/in	ARMREST HEIGHT mm/in	REAR WHEEL in	MIN. CHAIR WEIGHT kg/lbs	TOTAL CHAIR WEIGHT kg/lbs
	$\bigoplus_{\longleftrightarrow}$	$\leftrightarrow$	<b>1</b>		$\leftrightarrow$		100		1			
Attendant	995 /	655 /	930 /	420 /	450 /	495 /	445 /	430 /	200 /	13	8.8 /	9.6 /
Propelled	39	26	36.5	16.5	18	19.5	17.5	17	8		19.4	21.2
Self	1030 /	685 /	930 /	420 /	450 /	495 /	445 /	430 /	200 /	22	7.5 /	11.7 /
Propelled	40.5	27	36.5	16.5	18	19.5	17.5	17	8		16.6	25.8